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Vastutav spetsialist Liis Vavulski Allkiri

Allkiri

 15 x 187 = 2,800 m

123456

318 29 310 318

318 3 774 252 4 651 252 20 381 318
1 

49
3

90
0

96
3

1 
60

0
90

3
31

8
3 

22
0

14
0

2 
40

0
14

0
1 

90
0

31
8

275 15 471 275 3 650 275 9 725 275

27
5

5 
58

4
27

5
7 

88
6

27
5

5 
85

9
8 

43
6

14
 2

95

27
5

5 
58

4
27

5
7 

88
6

27
5

29 946

2 556 900 1 688 900 981 1 000 3 050 1 000 10 371 4 900 2 600

743 900 765 1 000 2 896 1 000 653 900 2 489 1 000 2 000 900 500 4 200 2 500 4 900 2 600

318 3 774 252 4 651 252 6 499 318 3 564 318 9 682 318

29 946

5 
85

9
2 

21
8

2 
00

0
2 

00
0

2 
21

8

31
8

2 
37

4
14

0
1 

50
0

14
0

1 
38

7
31

8
7 

80
0

31
8

3 564

1 200 140 2 224

1-
1

1-
1

12,2 m2

9,1 m2

7,2 m2

22,6 m2

13,0 m2

159,0 m2

8,5 m2

3,3 m2

3,3 m2

3,8 m2

2

A B C D

A B C D

1

3

2

1

3

Suur
abiruum

Koridor

Tehnoruum

wc

wc

Trepikoda

Köök
Abiruum

Abiruum

Abiruum

wc

Avatud õhuruum
katuslaega

2 
37

4
14

0
1 

50
0

14
0

1 
50

0

II korruse osas rõdu


